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1 Wed 30 Aug 2023 10AM - 12PM Al Ermadiani, SE.,MM e X O
8 students T

2 Fri1Sep 2023 10AM-12PM " Ermadiani, SE.,MM exX U
i - iani, SE.,

P students

3 Mon 4 Sep 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Al Ermadiani, SE.,MM eH X O
P ' students T

4 Mon 11 Sep 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Al Ermadiani, SE.,MM eHX O
P ' students T

5 Mon 18 Sep 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Ermadiani, SE.,MM eHX O
P ' students T

6 Mon 25 Sep 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Al Ermadiani, SE.,MM eHX O
P ' students T

7 Mon20ct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM " Ermadiani, SE.,MM eH X O
' students T

All -
8  Mon 9 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Ermadiani, SE.,MM eHX O

students



Type

All
students

All
students

All
students

All
students

All

students

All
students

All
students

All
students

# Date Time
9 Mon 16 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
10 Mon 23 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
11 Mon 30 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
12 Mon 6 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
13 Mon 13 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
14 Mon 20 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
15 Mon 27 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
16 Mon 11 Dec 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
®
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198712282018032001;Patmawati,

SE.,M.Si.,Ak.,CA

198712282018032001;Patmawati,

SE..M.Si.,Ak.,CA

198712282018032001;Patmawati,

SE.,M.Si.,Ak.,CA

198712282018032001;Patmawati,

SE.,M.Si.,Ak.,CA

198712282018032001;Patmawati,

SE.,M.Si.,Ak.,CA

198712282018032001;Patmawati,

SE.,M.Si.,Ak.,CA

198712282018032001;Patmawati,

SE.,M.Si.,Ak.,CA

198712282018032001;Patmawati,

SE.,M.Si.,Ak.,CA
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